DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
L [mm]
Waga [kg]
Nm min
Nm max
Ibf-ft min
Ibf-ft max
Doktadnosé

Ztacze

5-05-2024
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DLA DOKRECANIA |

e-TORC 11 300A

753.00

1.84

30.00

300.00

22.00

220.00

+1%

14x18
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PRECYZYINEGO MONTAZU

SYMBOL: 1991477 MANUFACTURER: Gedore

Klucz elektroniczny E-TORC IIA, z pomiarem kata, 30-300

Nm

Ztgcze: 14 x 18,
Dtugos$é: 753 mm,

Waga: 1,841 kg,
Zakres: 30 - 300 Nm.

GEDOREPV

https://dokrecanie-kontrolowane.pl/en/15676-klucz-elektroniczny-e-torc-iia-z-pomiarem-kata-30-300...
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